
 

 

 

 

 

PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE 

 Thursday, February 26, 2015 

 

 Monday, March 2, 2015 

 

 Thursday, May 14, 2015 

 

 Thursday, August 20, 2015 
Alternate Date: July 16 because of  

WIOA State Plan Needing Approval 

 

 Thursday, November 19, 2015 

 

 

Executive Committee Proposed Meeting Schedule 

(Conference Call Also Available Unless Otherwise Agreed Upon) 

 

 Thursday, January 15, 2015 

 

 Monday, February 9, 2015 

 

 Thursday, April 16, 2015 

 

 Thursday, July 9, 2015 

 

 Thursday, October 15, 2015 

*Added 

*Rescheduled 

*Reschedule Date 


